BI-DIRECTIONAL DEFLECTABLE GUIDING SHEATH
DESTINO™
The Destino™ Reach is the next generation bi-directional steerable
guiding sheath, featuring improved deflection, greater support
and a low profile that provides ease of access. The Destino™
Reach is the ultimate tool for gaining access to the most difficult
to reach sites, while maintaining hemostasis with Oscor SureSeal™
technology. The Destino™ Reach is intended for the introduction

A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B1
Usable
Dilator Length
B2
Overall
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
C
Compatible
Transseptal Needle
DCR0856717 DCR0856717GW 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 88 cm 17 mm 89 cm
DCR0857317 DCR0857317GW 8.5 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DCR0857717 DCR0857717GW 8.5 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DCR0856722 DCR0856722GW 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 88 cm 22 mm 89 cm
DCR0857322 DCR0857322GW 8.5 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR0857722 DCR0857722GW 8.5 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR0856750 DCR0856750GW 8.5 F 67 cm 85 cm 88 cm 50 mm 89 cm
DCR0857350 DCR0857350GW 8.5 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 50 mm 98 cm
DCR0857750 DCR0857750GW 8.5 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 50 mm 98 cm
DCR1007317 DCR1007317GW 10 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DCR1007717 DCR1007717GW 10 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 17 mm 98 cm
DCR1007322 DCR1007322GW 10 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR1007722 DCR1007722GW 10 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR1007350 DCR1007350GW 10 F 73 cm 90 cm 93 cm 50 mm 98 cm
DCR1007750 DCR1007750GW 10 F 77 cm 94 cm 97 cm 50 mm 98 cm
DCR1207122 DCR1207122GW 12 F 71 cm 89 cm 93 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR1207522 DCR1207522GW 12 F 75 cm 93 cm 97 cm 22 mm 98 cm
DCR1207150 DCR1207150GW 12 F 71 cm 89 cm 93 cm 50 mm 98 cm
DCR1207550 DCR1207550GW 12 F 75 cm 93 cm 97 cm 50 mm 98 cm
C
B1
B2
8.5 F & 10 F 12F